2-Jun

1 PUTZU

2 PETTIT

3 SONG

4 JONES

5 RENSCH

6 TAKAHASHI
7 BINGHAM

8 IVANOV

9 NGUYEN
10 KINNEY
11 ROCCO
12 MOPPERT
13 PICKETT
14 OREMAN
15 SAECHAO
16 ENDALE
17 LANDENBAUM
18 POSS
19 BUDENZ
20 MATA
21 WEINE
22 ANGESKI
23 DANNUNZIO
24 YAMANO

10:00 PM
GABRIELE
CODY
JOHN
NATHAN
ERIK
CRAIG
DAVID
GEORGI
TRUAT
MICHAEL
ANTHONY
EVAN
JEFFREY
DARIN
KAO
MEKEDES
EDWARD
THOMAS
LAWRENCE
GERARDO
RALF
BRUCE
GUSTAVO
PATRICIA

221 entries
BREGANZONA
YUKON
IRVING
PHOENIX
HENDERSON
HONOLULU
REEDSBURG
HENDERSON
SACRAMENTO
SANDPOINT
SAN RAFAEL
BOZEMAN
MESILLA PARK
TEMPE
PORTLAND
LAS VEGAS
CLIFFSIDE PARK

FORT SASKATCHEWAN

MORAINE

EL PASO
BURGSTETTEN
SACRAMENTO
NAPOLI
HENDERSON

OK
TX
AZ
NV
HI
W]
NV
CA
ID
CA
MT
NM
AZ
OR
NV
NJ
AB
OH
TX

CA

NV

SZ
us
usS
us
(O
us
usS
us
(O
us
usS
us
us
us
usS
us
us
CA
usS
us
GM
us
AR
us

$5,524
$3,415
$2,485
$1,838
$1,381
$1,053
$815
$641
$511
$414
$414
$414
$340
$340
$340
$283
$283
$283
$238
$238
$238
$204
$204
$204



